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Event 104 Men's 3m Synchro Springboard Final

WATER IS OUR WORLD

10 MAY 2019 -18:50  Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes Finale

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Rank | NAT | Name Dive DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Ovrl | Points
No. E1| E2| E3| E4| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5 |Points | Rank | Points | Rk |Behind
1| UKR | GORSHKOVOZOV 103B| 2.0| 85| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 8:6| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 48.00 = 48.00| = 3.00
Oleksandr 201B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 86| 8.0| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 48.60 = 96.60 4 3.60
KOLODIY Oleg 407C| 3.4| 88| 7.5| 7.0| 65| 76| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 75.48 3| 172.08| 4| 8.82
109C| 3.8| 6| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 86| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 83.22 =1| 255.30 2 0.12
307C| 3.5| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| #8| 7.0 65| 7.0| 7.0] 73.50 2| 328.80 1 0.00
5253B| 34| #5| 7.5| 65| 7.0| #6| #5| 7.5[ 7.0| 7.5|] 74.46 5| 403.26 1 0.00
2| RUS | KUZNETSOV Evgenii 201B| 2.0| 85| 8:8| 8.5| 8.0| 86| 8.0| 85| 8.5 8.0| 49.20 =2| 49.20| =2 1.80
SHLEIKHER Nikita 103B| 2.0| 85| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 88| 51.00 1| 100.20 1 0.00
407C| 3.4| 86| 7.5| 5.5| 58| 5| 7.5| 65| 7.0| 6.5| 69.36 6| 169.56 5| 11.34
109C| 3.8| 8.0| 85| 7.0| 65| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.5| 83.22 =1| 252.78 3 2.64
5154B| 3.4| 85| 7.5| 6.5| 56| 65| 6.5| 5| 7.0| 6.5| 69.36 4| 322.14 4 6.66
307C| 35| #8| 7.5| 88| 7.5| #68| 7.5] 8.0 85| 7.5] 79.80 1[ 401.94 2 1.32
3| MEX | CASTILLO HUERTA 201B| 2.0| 86| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8:6| 8.5| 8.0| 8.0| 48.60 4| 48.60 4 2.40
Yahel Ernesto 301B| 2.0| #5| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 46.20 6| 94.80 6 5.40
CELAYA HERNANDEZ | 5154B | 3.4 | 86| 8.0| #5| 7.5| #5| 7.5| 86| 8.0| 7.5| 78.54 2| 173.34| 2| 7.56
Juan Manuel 5156B | 3.9| 76| 6.5| 66| 6.0 76| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 78.39 3| 251.73| 4| 369
407C| 3.4| 65| #8| 7.0 7.0| 7.0| 65| #5| 7.0| 7.5| 72.42 3| 324.15 2 4.65
109C| 3.8| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 76| 7.0| 7.0] 76.38 =3| 400.53 3 2.73
4 [ CAN | GAGNE Philippe 401B| 2.0| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 48.00 = 48.00| =5 3.00
IMBEAU-DULAC 201B| 2.0] 8.0| 85| #5| 8.0| 86| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 8.0| 48.00 = 96.00 5 4.20
Francois 107B| 3.1| 88| 7.5| 6| 8.0| 6| 7.5| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 72.54 5| 168.54 6| 12.36
307C| 3.5| #5| 7.5| 65| 6.5| 78| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0] 73.50 5| 242.04 5| 13.38
5337D| 3.5| 6| #5| 7.5| 7.5| +5| 86| 8.0| 7.5| 8.0| 80.85 1| 322.89 3 5.91
5154B| 34| #5| 76| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 76| 7.5] 76.50 2| 399.39 4 3.87
5| GBR | GOODFELLOW Daniel | 201B| 2.0| 85| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 9:6( 8.5| 8.5( 85| 51.00 1 51.00 1 0.00
LAUGHER Jack 401B| 2.0| 86| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 48.00 =4 99.00 2 1.20
307C| 3.5| #5| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 7.5 #8| 8.0 7.5] 81.90 1| 180.90 1 0.00
207C| 3.6 | 65| 6.5| 75| 7.5| 78| 65| 6.5| 7.0| 7.0| 74.52 4| 25542 1 0.00
5156B | 3.9| 45| 4.5| 5.0| 66| 56| 3-5| 4.5| 5.0| 4.0| 53.82 6| 309.24 5| 19.56
109C| 3.8| 65| 6.5| #6| 6.5]| #6| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 7.0] 76.38 =3| 385.62 5| 17.64
6 | CHN | WU Luxian 201B| 2.0| 86| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8:6| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 49.20 = 49.20| =2 1.80
WANG Zongyuan 103B| 2.0| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8.5| 48.60 =2| 97.80 3 2.40
5154B| 3.4| 7.5| 88| 7.0| 55| 5| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 74.46 4| 172.26 3 8.64
407C| 3.4| 7.5| 88| 55| 5.5| +6| 65| 7.0| 6.5| 6.5| 67.32 6| 239.58 6| 15.84
307C| 3.5| #8| 7.0| 46| 4.0| 65| 6.0 5.5| 56| 5.0| 57.75 5| 297.33 6| 31.47
109C| 3.8| 66| 5.5| 6.0| 58| 65| 6.0 6.5| 55| 6.0] 68.40 6| 365.73 6| 37.53
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver
No. Number Ovrl Rk  Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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